
PACHET FITINGURI

I.D.: 87538015

Data publicarii	27.09.23	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 610,45 RON - 610,45 RON

Descriere: Nr. crt Denumire Cantitate Um Pret vanzare Total 1 TEU REDUS EF DN 110/90 FX 2. Buc 106.20 212.39 2 MUFA EF PE100 SDR17 DN 90 PL 6. Buc 23.09 138.53 3 MUFA EF PE100 SDR17 DN 110 PL 6. Buc 27.81 166.86 4 MUFA EGALA COMPRESIE DN 20 PN 16 PF 3. Buc 2.09 6.26 5 MUFA EGALA COMPRESIE DN 25 6. Buc 3.23 19.38 6 RACORD COMPRESIUNE FE DE 20-1/2" PN 16 PF 3. Buc 1.35 4.05 7 RACORD COMPRESIUNE FI DE 20-1/2" PN 16 PF 3. Buc 1.35 4.05 8 RACORD COMPRESIUNE FI DE 25-3/4" PN 16 PF 6. Buc 2.07 12.42 9 MUFA EGALA COMPRESIE DN 50 PN 16 PF 4. Buc 11.63 46.52
